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Charge by Member Temiscamingue, Members Bribed 
reporters from Press Gallery 6:26-7, 32; 7:14 

Examination of Possible Ways of Reducing Election 
Period 33:10-1, 21-2; 41:15

Green Paper “Members of Parliament and Conflict of 
Interest” 9:15, 21-3; 14:12-5, 24-6, 28; 16:14-6; 18:9-19, 21-5; 
19:17-8, 20

Nomination of the Commissioners of Internal Economy 
24:13

Subject matter of Bill C-213, C-404 38:24-5 
Subject matter of Bill C-292 43:19 
Subject matter of Bill C-304 43:15 
Subject matter of Bill C-389 41:11
Subject matter of Private Members Bills amending 

Canada Electoral Act 44:30-1, 33, 35-6 
Supplementary Report of the Chief Electoral Officer 

36:19-20, 25-6; 44:12, 16

Blaker, Rod, M.P. ( Lachine-Lakeshore ) Committee 
Chairman

“The alleged accusation by Mr. Auguste Choquette...” 
45:11-3, 15-21, 25-7, 36; 46:4-8, 10-5, 18, 20-3, 27, 36-8; 
48:6-8, 13-20;

Bill C-36 2:5, 12-4, 16, 18-9, 21-3, 26-8; 3:4-7, 10, 12, 14-6, 19; 
4:8-10, 13-4, 16-26

Bill C-214 1:7, 9-11, 15-7, 19-20, 22-4 
Bill C-316 5:8-9, 12-6, 18-9 
Bill C-366 5:8
Bill C-370 5:8-9, 11-2, 14-6, 18-9
Charge by Member Temiscamingue, Members bribed 

reporters from Press Gallery 6:7-17, 22-37; 7:4, 13-7; 8:4, 
6-8

Examination of Possible Ways of Reducing Election 
Period 33:6-9, 23, 27-8; 35:4-6, 13-4, 18-20, 22-4, 29, 32-6; 
41:12-3, 15, 22-3

Green Paper “Members of Parliament and Conflict of 
Interest” 9:5-11, 14-5, 18-21, 23; 10:4-5, 7, 15, 20-1; 12:5-8, 
15-8; 13:4-5, 7-9, 11-5, 17-9, 21, 23-4; 14:4, 6, 8-9, 11, 14-7, 
20-4, 26-7, 29-30; 15:4, 19; 16:4, 10-1, 13-5, 20-2, 24; 17:4-8; 
18:4-9, 11-2, 15, 17-25; 19:4-21; 20:4-10, 14-7; 21:4, 9-15, 17,
19- 23, 25, 28; 22:4-9; 23:7-9

Nomination of the Commissioners of Internal Economy 
24:10, 12-3, 22-3; 32:4-5, 16-7 

Organization 5:5-7, 20-30
Question of privilege raised in House by John M. Reid, 

M.P. 25:6-9, 11, 14-5, 32-3, 58, 64; 26:5-6, 11, 20, 26-8, 47-9, 
58, 61-2, 70-1, 87-8, 101, 109-111, 117-9; 27:5, 16, 29-30, 34, 
46, 48, 54, 57-8, 64-6, 72, 79-84, 99, 109-10, 113, 117, 121, 
123, 127-8, 133; 28:5-6, 9-10, 31-3, 35-7, 44, 46-50; 29:4-10,
20- 1, 26, 36-7, 44-5; 30:4, 13-20, 24, 28, 30-2, 35-6; 31:4-7, 
14-6

Subject matter of Bill C-213, C-404 38:4, 8-9, 15-6, 26-7 
Subject matter of Bill C-222 34:24-5, 29-30, 33-4, 36-8 
Subject matter of Bill C-290 34:5-7, 12-3, 24 
Subject matter of Bill C-292 43:4-5, 16, 18-9 
Subject matter of Bill C-304 43:4-6, 13, 16 
Subject matter of Bill C-336 42:4-5 
Subject matter of Bill C-362 42:4-5 
Subject matter of Bill C-389 41:4, 8-12 
Subject matter of Private Members Bills amending 

Canada Elections Act 44:18-23, 25-7, 30-1, 33-5, 37-8 
Supplementary Report of the Chief Electoral Officer 

34:21-2; 35:4-6, 13-4, 18-20, 22-4, 29, 32-6; 36:4, 8-13, 16, 
18-9, 21-4, 28-9; 37:4-6, 14-5, 17-9, 21-4; 38:4, 6-7, 9-13, 
18-20, 23-8; 40:4-5, 8, 10, 12-3, 16-22; 44:7-8, 11-8

Blaker, Rod, député (Lachine-Lakeshore) Président du 
Comité

«L’accusation alléguée par M. Auguste Choquette...» 
45:11-3, 15-21, 25-7, 36; 46:4-8, 10-5, 18, 20-3, 27, 36-8;. 
48:6-8, 13-20

Accusation député Témiscamingue que députés ont sou­
doyé journalistes Galerie parlementaire 6:7-17, 22-37; 
7:4, 13-7; 8:4, 6-8

Bill C-36 2:5, 12-4, 16, 18-9, 21-3, 26-8; 3:4-7, 10, 12, 14-6, 19; 
4:8-10, 13-4, 16-26

Bill C-214 1:7, 9-11, 15-7, 19-20, 22-4 
Bill C-316 5:8-9, 12-6, 18-9 
Bill C-366 5:8
Bill C-370 5:8-9, 11-2, 14-6, 18-9
Examen de quelques moyens susceptibles de raccourcir 

la période d’une élection. 33:6-9, 23, 27-8; 35:4-6, 13-4, 
18-20, 22-4, 29, 32-6; 41:12-3, 15, 22-3 

Livre Vert «Membres du Parlement et les conflits d’inté­
rêt 9:5-11, 14-5, 18-21, 23; 10:4-5, 7, 15, 20-1; 12:5-8, 15-8; 
13:4-5, 7-9, 11-5, 17-9, 21, 23-4; 14:4, 6, 8-9, 11, 14-7, 20-4, 
26-7, 29-30; 15:4, 19; 16:4, 10-1, 13-5, 20-2, 24; 17:4-8; 18:4-9,
11- 2, 15, 17-25; 19:4-21; 20:4-10, 14-7; 21:4, 9-15, 17, 19-23, 
25, 28; 22:4-9; 23:7-9

Nomination des commissaires à l’Économie interne 24:10,
12- 3, 22-3; 32:4-5, 16-7 

Organisation 5:5-7, 20-30
Objet des Bills C-213, C-404 38:4, 8-9, 15-6, 26-7
Objet du Bill C-222 34:24-5, 29-30, 33-4, 36-8
Objet du Bill C-290 34:5-7, 12-3, 24
Objet du Bill C-292 43:4-5, 16, 18-9
Objet du Bill C-304 43:4-6, 13, 16
Objet du Bill C-336 42:4-5
Objet du Bill C-362 42:4-5
Objet du Bill C-389 41:4, 8-12
Objet des bills d’initiative privée modifiant Loi électo­

rale du Canada 44:18-23, 25-7, 30-1, 33-5, 37-8 
Question de privilège soulevée en Chambre par John M. 

Reid, député 25:6-9, 11, 14-5, 32-3, 58, 64; 26:5-6, 11 20, 
26-8, 47-9, 58, 61-2, 70-1, 87-8, 101, 109-111, 117-9; 27:5, 16, 
29-30, 34, 46, 48, 54, 57-8, 64-6, 72, 79-84, 99, 109-10, 113, 
117, 121, 123, 127-8, 133; 28:5-6, 9-10, 31-3, 35-7, 44, 46-50; 
29:4-10, 20-1, 26, 36-7, 44-5; 30:4, 13-20, 24, 28, 30-2, 35-6; 
31:4-7, 14-6

Rapport supplémentaire du directeur général des élec­
tions 34:21-2; 35:4-6, 13-4, 18-20, 22-4, 29, 32-6; 36:4, 8-13, 
16, 18-9, 21-4, 28-9; 37:4-6, 14-5, 17-9, 21-4; 38:4, 6-7, 9-13, 
18-20, 23-8; 40:4-5, 8, 10, 12-3, 16-22; 44:7-8, 11-8

Brewin, Andrew, député (Greenwood)
«L’accusation alléguée par M. Auguste Choquette...»

45:11, 28-9, 31-2; 46:11-2, 22-4 
Bill C-36 4:24
Livre Vert «Membres du Parlement et les conflits d’inté­

rêts» 9:10, 19; 15:9, 12-4; 16:7-11, 16 
Question de privilège soulevée en Chambre par John M. 

Reid, député 25:9-10, 17, 43-5; 26:12-5, 30; 27:10, 15-22; 
28:9, 35, 40-1; 29:24-5

Caccia, Charles L„ député (Davenport)
«L’accusation alléguée par M. Auguste Choquette » 

48:17, 19
Objet du Bill C-336 42:6-8, 15-6 
Objet du Bill C-362 42:6-8
Rapport supplémentaire du directeur général des élec­

tions 36:26; 37:8-9, 15-7


